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1 ESPINOSA Paola MEX 107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5  72.00 3  72.00 3   9.60

207C 3.3 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0  82.50 1 154.50 2   3.60

307C 3.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0  79.90 2 234.40 2   2.90

407C 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5  76.80 2 311.20 1

5253B 3.2 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0  72.00 4 383.20 1

2 FILION Roseline CAN 405B 2.8 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  67.20 4  67.20 4  14.40

207C 3.3 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 8.0  79.20 2 146.40 3  11.70

107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0  72.00 5 218.40 3  18.90

626C 3.3 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5  79.20 1 297.60 2  13.60

5253B 3.2 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5  80.00 2 377.60 2   5.60

3 BENFEITO Meaghan CAN 5253B 3.2 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5  81.60 1  81.60 1

107B 3.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5  76.50 3 158.10 1

626C 3.3 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  79.20 3 237.30 1

207C 3.3 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0  57.75 6 295.05 3  16.15

407C 3.2 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  62.40 7 357.45 3  25.75

4 OROZCO Alejandra MEX 107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0  66.00 5  66.00 5  15.60

6243D 3.2 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5  70.40 4 136.40 5  21.70

407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5  81.60 1 218.00 4  19.30

5253B 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5  52.80 7 270.80 4  40.40

207C 3.3 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  74.25 3 345.05 4  38.15

5 BROMBERG Samantha USA 107B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5  60.00 6  60.00 6  21.60

207C 3.3 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0  64.35 6 124.35 6  33.75

626C 3.3 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0  79.20 3 203.55 5  33.75

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0  65.60 3 269.15 5  42.05

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.0  68.80 5 337.95 5  45.25

6 DE OLIVEIRA Ingrid BRA 301B 1.9 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5  43.70 7  43.70 7  37.90

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0  67.20 5 110.90 7  47.20

6243D 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5  68.80 6 179.70 7  57.60

107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0  64.50 4 244.20 6  67.00

407C 3.2 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0  84.80 1 329.00 6  54.20

7 PEDROSO Giovanna BRA 5253B 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5  76.80 2  76.80 2   4.80

6243D 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5  60.80 7 137.60 4  20.50

305C 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.5 5.0 4.5  44.80 8 182.40 6  54.90

407C 3.2 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0  49.60 8 232.00 7  79.20

107B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5  67.50 6 299.50 7  83.70
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8 SCHNELL Delaney USA 107B 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 2.5 4.5 4.0  36.00 8  36.00 8  45.60

407C 3.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5  59.20 8  95.20 8  62.90

207C 3.3 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5  52.80 7 148.00 8  89.30

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0  60.80 5 208.80 8 102.40

305C 2.8 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 7.0  54.60 8 263.40 8 119.80

Note:
For more detail on the judges see 'Panel of Judges' for this session.

Legend:
DD Degree of Difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number
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